Club

reeks

voorzitter

sekretaris

Lokaal

Kleur

Aangesloten leden

zaterdag 20 januari 2024

F.C.Den Oek

TWEE

Morel Davy
Zandvoordedorpstraat 91 8400 Oostende

Feyen Brian
A.Claeysstraat 4 8450 Bredene

Den Oek

Stationsstraat 98 8400 Oostende 0059510207

Oranje/Zw

Naam Lidnr Gebdatum Kaart
1) Casier Jordy 1912 1/11/1985

2) De Prince Anthony 1929 27/05/1984

3) Morel Davy 1910 27/04/1989 TA 20493
4) D'Hulster Steve 21491  4/06/1975 TA
5) Feyen Brian 1927 22/02/1990 TA 20372
6) Helas Jan 1925 27/01/1986

7) Pankock Kenny 1921 25/07/1992 4

8) Scheire Leevay 1985 21/04/1991 5

9) Rau Kevin 1117 28/01/1983

10) Duyck Xavier 2570 3/07/1973

11) Preem Wesley 1115 5/02/1992 8,16
12) Maertens Jamie 1114 22/01/1993

13) Khvibliane Alexander 1924 1/12/1968

14) Jibran Matin 1349 7/04/2005 5

15) Vandeweghe Ennio 1347 19/02/1991 5

16) Verbvecken Sebastien 2502 28/07/1990

17) Watty Enzo 2503 17/12/1992 5

18) Dehouck Chris 2501 16/04/1997 14
19) Cafmeyer Casey 2448 7/02/1997

20) Creminger Bart 2508 24/07/1992 14-19
21) Devulder Jorn 2573 6/08/1989

22) 10SELIANI Giorgi 2447 8/04/1986

23) Ketels Kristof 2446 14/03/1982

24) Lams Jorn 2661 3/08/1990

25) Lochy Sibren 2574 2/11/1984

26) Neirynck Xandro 2572 12/04/2004 16
27) Simons Maxim 2445 14/11/1990

28) Tourlousse Maxim 2507 29/01/1991

29) Vangheluwe Peter 2510 18/07/1984

30) Dobbelaere Xymen 2516 24/11/2005

31) Vanspeybrouck Mathisse 2351 17/08/2005



Club

reeks

voorzitter

sekretaris

Lokaal

Kleur

Aangesloten leden

V.K.VVoegw.K.Vandaele

TWEE
Pattyn Wout

Tulpenlaan 11 8480 Eernegem

Vercruysse Hans

Pottebezemstraat 56 8680 Koekelare

0474255791

Kantine Eernegem

8480 Eernegem 0476572321

Groen

Naam

1) Dewitte Kristof

2) Missiaen Marijn

3) Missiaen Hendrik

4) Delzeyne Robbe

5) Pattyn Wout

6) Kerkhove Rutger

7) Perdu Pieter-Jan

8) Verschilde Jonas

9) Vandeputte Jeroen

10) Delzeyne Simon

11) Slambrouck Jeroen
12) Vercruysse Hans

13) Logghe Kris

14) Vandamme Robin

15) Dewitte Thibault

16) Desimpel Tom

17) Swyngedauw Raymond
18) Van Compernolle Wesley
19) Wullaert Jens

20) Coudeville Bjorn

21) Barbat Mihai

22) Logghe Bram

23) Lauwereyns Tibo

24) Hennebert Bram

25) Coudeville Yento

26) Godderis-Coene Pieter

zaterdag 16 december 2023

Lidnr
2108
1321
1861
5429
1155
1322
1323
4591
1325
1898
1551
1555
1559
1896
1897
5430
20584
1556
1049
1324
1156
2660
2105
2106
2104
1554

Geb datum
11/06/1980
31/03/1983
7/10/1980
26/04/1998
28/10/1997
15/02/1993
30/09/1997
7/04/2000
27/06/2000
8/02/2001
11/04/1983
29/09/1971
11/08/1984
2/06/1993
8/10/1998
19/01/1986
15/11/1943
24/03/1984
1/10/1991
15/01/1979
24/10/1979
18/03/2005
10/10/1991
11/05/1990
28/04/2006
10/10/1991

Kaart
6-16

TA 21020, 14

5
TA 20586



Club

reeks

voorzitter

sekretaris

Lokaal

Kleur

Aangesloten leden

zaterdag 20 januari 2024

F.C.De Zeemeeuw

TWEE

Dewit Michel
Fazantenlaan 20 8450 Bredene
0475486296

Berg Eric
J.Besagestraat 84 8400 Oostende
0486031350

De Zeemeeuw
Parklaan 1 8450 Bredene 059332694

Blauw

Naam Lidnr Gebdatum Kaart
1) Buffel Fabian 2345 24/05/1970

2) Dewit Michel 20780  6/08/1966 TA
3) Dildick Eddy 2348 21/09/1973 TA20779
4) Laleman Bas 1660 30/10/1991

5) Pierloot Gerbrand 2344 7/07/1991 1
6) Pilays Axel 1655 19/06/1992

7) Vermast Jan 1658 20/12/1959

8) Victor Tom 1656 30/07/1989

9) Vermeersch Guido 20443 9/06/1987 TA
10) Berg Eric 1659 19/08/1980 TA 20650
11) Van der Linden Jordy 1411 31/01/1995

12) Vandekerckhove Neal 1753 16/11/1990

13) Inghelbrecht Jelle 1407 1/08/1989

14) Stiers Koen 1408 31/08/1976

15) Meyns Robby 1975 5/12/1986

16) Pitot Zinedine 1661 31/10/1997

17) Vanbeveren Bruno 2273 21/05/1999 10
18) Debaene Jens 1662 8/02/1992

19) Pottier Luka 2778 7/10/2003

20) Meulemeester Tanguy 2225 28/09/1992

21) Welleman Timothy 2272 24/08/1982

22) Haithem Amri 2227 8/07/1988 5
23) Praet Tyson 2512 6/01/1998

24) Hannachi Ali 2513 18/11/1992

25) Hannachi Achraf 2688 16/09/1998

26) Decoo Senna 2270 9/05/2005 14
27) Govaere Hubert 2738 6/06/1987

28) Goethals Dylan 2903 25/06/1992

29) Brasseur Orlando 2694 26/07/1993



Club

reeks

voorzitter

sekretaris

Lokaal

Kleur

Aangesloten leden

zaterdag 20 januari 2024

V.V.Silovo

TWEE
Packo Bart

Brieversweg 10 8340 Damme

Vandecasteele Dimitri
Hoekmeers 5 9880 Aalter

Cafetaria Daverlo

Dries 2 8310 Brugge 0050691332

Bordea/Bla

Naam

1) Van Damme Jonas

2) Vandecasteele Dimitri
3) Pilaert Bob

4) Cami Wesley

5) Batsleer Stijn

6) Packo Bart

7) Vandecasteele Wim

8) Gheeraert Bert

9) Bossuyt Stijn

10) Dieussaert Dieter
11) Coene Astrid

12) De Waele Tom

13) Mendes Saraiva Nuno Jose
14) Lowie Maarten

15) Akilimhli Jean Michel
16) Karasira Jean Claude
17) Brouckaert Jorne

18) Oprea Cristian

19) Ivan Daniel

20) Bobleac lonutclaudiu
21) Tousseyn Myrdinn
22) Sanicki Sebastian
23) Rizea lonut Eduard
24) Manzi Olivier

25) Van Damme Dieter
26) Achraf Youssoufi
27) Van de Sompele Wim
28) Bitegetsimana Omar
29) Balaceanu lulian

30) Twagiramungu Innocent

Lidnr
2176
2170
2165
2180
2178
2177
2163
2166
2174
2175
20769
2182
2159
2179
2167
2169
2183
2171
2172
2173
2161
2160
2162
2168
2324
2328
2326
2325
1338
2497

Geb datum
23/11/1992
26/02/1993
5/11/1951
9/04/1982
12/12/1993
4/04/1979
3/05/1968
17/06/1980
3/06/1986
20/08/1977
10/05/1965
9/05/1978
26/07/1978
10/01/1981
29/11/1982
9/07/1982
2/03/1993
18/08/1991
29/01/1996
29/10/1993
27/04/2004
19/08/1977
24/06/1989
20/12/1986
13/07/1996
11/04/1990
3/11/1993
11/02/1989
18/07/1987
4/02/2001

Kaart

TA 20775

TA 20776
TA 20767
TA 20766

TA

14-16
19

14



Club

reeks

voorzitter

sekretaris

Lokaal

Kleur

Aangesloten leden

zaterdag 9 december 2023

V.V.Gistel

TWEE

Vanhooren Peter
Bruidstraat 19 8470 Gistel
0473851228

Vanhooren Peter
Bruidstraat 19 8470 Gistel

0473851228

Bardeja

Zomerloosstraat 48 8470 Gistel

Geel/Zwart

Naam Lidnr Gebdatum Kaart
1) Deman Kenneth 1821 12/04/1988

2) Blontrock Nicky 2130 29/07/1988

3) Vancompernolle Bjorn 1300 23/09/1988

4) Vander Beke Wim 2131 24/11/1983

5) Vanryckeghem Giovanni 5365 9/10/1993 3

6) Decombel Wim 5711 13/04/1980

7) Vanhooren Peter 20843 20/09/1962 TA
8) Schoonvaere Yordi 20844 4/11/1987 TA
9) Van Maele Tom 1822 9/01/1992 TA 21436
10) Schoonvaere Joshua 1629 19/10/1995 5-15
11) Maes Rafael 1818 12/09/1959

12) Timmerman Bert 1701 20/11/1999

13) Marchand Dennis 1696 5/10/1994

14) Van Maele Jonas 1820 12/03/1996

15) Brys Ryan 1698 28/08/1991

16) Guilleman Keanu 1695 10/11/2000

17) Forrez Kemji 2132 18/05/2002

18) De Wulf Wim 2138 25/01/1985

19) Vandoorne Stephen 2133 18/05/1998 14
20) Folchpons Oscar 2135 25/03/1998

21) Verstraete Gil 2545 21/06/1996

22) Wavquier Ruben 2547 5/12/1991 8
23) Logghe Robin 2331 16/10/1996

24) Devriendt Jason 2329 11/08/1990

25) De Roo Dylan 2548 21/11/1992 14
26) deloof Maxim 2330 20/02/1996 10-14
27) Hindryckx Siebe 2332 9/10/2001



Club

reeks

voorzitter

sekretaris

Lokaal

Kleur

Aangesloten leden

Rozeveldvrienden

TWEE

Huyghe Marc
Komeetstraat 6 8820 Torhout 051723863
0484296655

Clybouw Olivier
't Veld 20A 8211 Aartrijke

Kantine op terrein

Zwart

Naam Lidnr Gebdatum Kaart
1) Calis Mario 2035 19/08/1981

2) Clybouw Maur 2036 7/10/1998

3) Clybouw Olivier 2037 8/10/1972

4) Dewilde Peter 2038 28/04/1982 9
5) Huyghe Marc 21473 16/01/1963 TA
6) Nefors Robin 1307 13/05/1986

7) Opsomer Emile 2040 3/12/1998

8) Sinnaeve Nicolas 2041 29/10/1986

9) Thielemans Xavier 1909 18/08/1981

10) Vandekerckhove Jorden 2016 3/04/1998

11) Muylle Leander 1816 6/05/1986

12) Lanszweert Thomas 1479 19/09/1995 4
13) Vandewiele Jurgen 1476 10/05/1975 TA20598
14) Coervers Caylan 1478 10/02/2003

15) De Klerck Jurgen 1906 10/11/1987

16) Glosse Glenn 1643 29/11/1989

17) Dedeckel Emmanuel 1636 7/05/1976

18) Cool Bernard 2012 13/11/1985 9-17
19) Belkadi Mokrane 2013 13/03/1968

20) Zhani Sayah 2014 4/01/1986

21) Beydts Wouter 2042 25/10/1982

22) Denys Henri 2043 31/08/2006 8
23) Vanacker Adriaan 2020 27/08/1993 6-9
24) Boddin Nico 2034 24/07/1978

25) Fljakron Rushiti 2018 6/03/1994

26) Gysel Cederic 2535 31/10/1991

27) Viveey Nazilivitz 2537 5/04/1992

28) Vanacker Frederick 2323 4/07/1986

29) Belkadi Amine 2539 16/03/2001

30) Parets Mats 2319 25/02/2006

zaterdag 23 december 2023



Club

reeks

voorzitter

sekretaris

Lokaal

Kleur

Aangesloten leden

zaterdag 20 januari 2024

F.C.De Engel

TWEE

Ledaine Tina
Torhoutbaan 16/101 8480 Ichtegem
0474463162

Ledaine Gilbert
Torhoutbaan 8 8480 Ichtegem

Handelshuis

Torhoutbaan 8 8480 Ichtegem 0051588242

Groen/Wit

Naam Lidnr Gebdatum Kaart
1) Logghe Geert 5220 15/03/1974 17
2) Degrande Joachim 1728 20/04/1989 TA 21014
3) Dando Nicholas 2528 7/10/1993

4) Ledaine Tina 21179 15/07/1976 TA
5) Ledaine Gilbert 20316 4/07/1945 TA
6) Vanhooren Patrick 20508 7/04/1968 TA
7) Ongenae Cedric 2529 22/07/1994 17
8) De Winter Kristof 1729 4/10/1993

9) Van Bellingen Sean 1062 10/06/1996

10) De Busschere Giel 1067 7/06/1993 16
11) Tierenteyn Tiyani 1070 15/11/1998

12) Genouw Nico 1727 9/07/1973

13) Decherf Michiel 1721 19/07/1993

14) Luca Lars 1059 18/11/2000

15) Verhelst Louis 1947 15/02/2001 4-16
16) Verhelst Ward 1948 30/10/2003

17) Depreitere Jonas 1943 15/07/1999 4
18) Ramboer Auryn 1942 6/02/2001

19) Dewitte Saverio 1946 25/03/2000 5-19
20) Borra Arthur 1722 19/11/1999

21) Fiems Michel 1724 23/09/2001

22) Vanderstraete Djensey 1725 27/11/2001

23) Acou Aaron 1726 28/03/2000

24) Boddez Pjotr 1730 19/07/2002

25) Van Moorleghem Bryon 2525 13/09/1999 9,14
26) De Soete Robbe 1949 18/08/2003

27) Devendt Niels 2526 10/06/1997

28) Dehullu Thomas 2527 11/06/2002 9
29) Tanghe Kjell 2310 5/11/1996

30) Pleysier Noah 2309 20/07/2003



Club

reeks

voorzitter

sekretaris

Lokaal

Kleur

Aangesloten leden

zaterdag 20 januari 2024

FC Beerst

TWEE

Catrysse Jeroen
Keiemdorpstraat 91e 8600 Keiem
0472307160

De Waele Niels
Keiemdorpstraat 93a 8600 Keiem
0468358606

Kantiene (Terrein)
Pouckestraat 2B Beerst 0478982384

Oranje/Zw

Naam Lidnr  Geb datum
1) Cappelle Hannes 2563 1/07/1991
2) Ossaer Dylan 2217 28/09/1992
3) Maenhout Robin 2213 2/03/1994
4) Neirynck Dylan 2221 31/05/2000
5) Decuyper Nick 2201 9/03/1994
6) Leeman Niels 2209 9/04/1998
7) De Waele Niels 2203 2/03/1994
8) Louwaege Kris 2220 8/01/1975
9) Everaert Bert 2207 15/01/1998
10) Vandeputte Roeland 2223 3/02/1992
11) Vandeputte Robrecht 20781 27/12/1994
12) D'Hert Wannes 2202 28/04/1998
13) Le Lovarn Vincent 20773 2/01/1975
14) Vandenabeele Bryan 2204 7/06/1997
15) Dezwarte Simon 1359 17/07/2000
16) Courtens Jens 2210 1/12/1990
17) Vermote Miguel 2205 19/09/1983
18) Vandermeulen Maarten 2199 21/07/1995
19) Deraeve Gilles 2208 25/08/1995
20) Puype Gertjan 2200 28/12/1994
21) Carels Jelle 2206 17/02/1992
22) Van Liefde Glenn 2215 5/10/1999
23) Soete Andy 2564 27/01/1995
24) Huyghebaert Martijn 1402 18/01/1996
25) Vandewiele Herve 1401 16/02/1998
26) Sap Alexander 1400 10/02/1994
27) Courtens Lars 2222 9/04/1998
28) Vandermeulen Michiel 2315 7/10/1996
29) Sinnaeve Kamiel 2316 4/03/2005
30) Vandenabeele Bjorn 2317 18/10/1999
31) Depre Bert 1358 9/05/1996

Kaart

19

TA

TA

10
1-15

10
10



Club

reeks

voorzitter

sekretaris

Lokaal

Kleur

Aangesloten leden

0O.S./Beerst

TWEE

Boone Jozef
Achtste Liniestraat 2 8600 Keiem

Vermander Serge
Nachtegaaltje 10 8600 Leke
0478556502

Kantiene (Terrein)
Pouckestraat 2 8680 Beerst

Blauw/Wit

Naam Lidnr Gebdatum Kaart
1) Vermander Serge 1645 3/03/1979 TA 20770
2) Stroom Marnick 1644 16/05/1963 TA 20702
3) Buzatoiv Andrei 1217 11/05/1986

4) De Schepper David 1162 29/12/1981

5) Vasutiu Alexandrv 5345 3/03/1993

6) Zielens Jurgen 1168 26/01/1977

7) Lust Roger 3214 26/12/1957

8) Merlevede Mike 1164 14/09/1978

9) Stroom Ewoud 1286 19/10/1996 4

10) Driesse Jonas 1218 6/11/1988 9

11) Devriendt Dieter 1958 18/04/1981

12) De Greef Wesley 5749 26/02/1981

13) Degrande Kevin 3216 12/07/1995

14) Blomme Pieter-Jan 1171 3/12/1985

15) Debue Nikolaas 1167 1/08/1992

16) Boone Jozef 21199 2/02/1961

17) Calleeuw Sven 1646 18/02/1991

18) Kets Tom 2218 5/03/1990 5

19) Guylinck Gregory 1650 26/04/1991

20) Desmet Roy 1651 24/04/1990 17
21) D'Haene Yngwie 1653 26/06/1992

22) Polfliet Tom 2565 5/02/1996

23) Knockaert Yitze 2566 11/09/2004

24) Hoorne Koenraad 2567 8/07/1983

25) Vandewiele Nick 2568 12/09/1991

zaterdag 23 december 2023



Club

reeks

voorzitter

sekretaris

Lokaal

Kleur

Aangesloten leden

zaterdag 9 december 2023

De Vereniging

TWEE

Devriendt Sander
Zwaluwstraat 32 8820 Torhout
0472917111

Tanghe Dries
Doornlaan5 8210 Zedelgem

Sporthal De Mote

Belhuttebaan 40 8680 Koekelare 0051589230

Groen/Zwt

Naam

1) Tanghe Bram

2) Devriendt Sander

3) Catteeuw Rendert

4) Joye Bram

5) Nollet Brecht

6) Casteleyn Bart

7) Decorte Thijs

8) Roels Gerard

9) Vanden Bussche Jurrian
10) Beuselinck Jelle

11) Vanhee Steven

12) Volkaert Laurens

13) Beernaert Dries

14) Verhoegstraete Tom
15) Decorte Arne

16) Pyfferoen Wim

17) Tanghe Dries

18) Roels Tom

19) Hillewaert Giani

20) Cordy Gillian

21) Goegebeur Niels

22) Callewaert Diego
23) Bernaert Thijs

24) Baeckelandt Gianni
25) Viaene Brian

26) Vanwynsberghe Kenneth
27) Verhelst Jens

28) Vancompernolle Steven
29) Niville Lino

30) Dinneweth Glenn

31) Descheemaeker Jordy
32) Monsy Thomas

Lidnr
2281
1571
2282
2283
2241
2279
2242
20457
2759
2758
2761
1190
2755
1181
2280
1566
20788
2243
2760
2234
2235
2236
2237
2614
1178
2239
2613
2757
2756
2611
2612
1573

Geb datum
16/08/1984
30/03/1984
10/04/1989
16/11/1987
7/02/1988
10/06/1982
13/10/1989
5/07/1955
23/03/1988
1/08/1986
1/08/1992
20/06/1990
4/01/1987
21/04/1987
25/03/1987
16/04/1987
14/05/1987
22/09/1986
3/09/1985
19/08/1993
20/04/1989
18/05/1994
1/02/1988
3/10/1991
30/05/1993
28/06/1990
11/03/1994
28/06/1989
11/09/1989
23/07/1991
23/09/1998
21/02/1994

Kaart
TA 20460
TA20787

TA 20325
6
TA

TA

15

15



Club

reeks

voorzitter

sekretaris

Lokaal

Kleur

Aangesloten leden

zaterdag 20 januari 2024

FC Eernegem

TWEE

Cornelis Jens

Bruggestraat 30 8480 Eernegem

Despiegelaere Ugolin

Oudenburgseweg 43B 8490 varsenare

Taverne Provence

Stationsstraat 3 8480 Eernegem 0059298373

Blauw/zwa

Naam

1) Ketels Stijn

2) Vaneygen Tijs

3) Vynck Brett

4) Desmedt David

5) Desmedt Ruben

6) D'Hoedt Niels

7) Derous Nicky

8) Desender Kenny

9) Despiegelaere Baptist
10) Spriet Tjorven

11) Despiegelaere Ugolin
12) Soenens Simon

13) Neyrinck Rein

14) Hamers Robbe

15) Christiaen Thomas
16) Dekeyser Ward
17) Gheysens Gert Jan
18) Scheldeman Dylan
19) Verbandt Joran

20) Verplancke Thomas
21) Cornelis Jens

22) Vanrobaeys Joey
23) Gheysens Pieter jan
24) Maene lbe

25) Botwg Arthur

Lidnr
2714
2713
2716
2707
2704
2702
2708
2719
2720
2355
2705
2718
2717
2722
2701
2721
2723
2354
2715
2711
2706
2700
2710
2712
2356

Geb datum
20/10/1993
14/06/2000
21/05/1990
22/12/1983
20/07/1988
8/10/1991
29/08/1991
25/07/1995
24/03/2000
12/07/1999
10/04/1995
14/08/1991
21/05/1991
5/04/1999
15/04/1992
19/01/1996
14/10/1997
31/07/1995
21/11/2002
12/03/1996
17/09/1991
17/07/1991
25/03/1994
11/04/2000
5/04/2001

Kaart

15-19

TA 20335

9-15

TA 20336
TA 20334, 19



Club

reeks

voorzitter

sekretaris

Lokaal

Kleur

Aangesloten leden

zaterdag 13 januari 2024

FC Vo de Vrienden

TWEE

Letten Bram

Eernegemsestraat 111 8211 Aardrijke

Govaert Thybo

Zwaluwenstraat 61 8000 Brugge

Groen

Naam

1) Raes Stijn

2) Clarisse Wesley

3) Vermeulen Davy

4) Desauvage Dylan

5) Allaert Joren

6) Letten Bram

7) Govaert Thybo

8) Vandecasteele Arthur
9) Cornelis Klaas

10) Allaert Francis

11) Everaert Axel

12) Vandewalle Emiel
13) Cromheecke Laurens
14) Vanhevel Florian
15) Dinnecourt Niels
16) Missine Jasper

17) Decloedt Ryan

18) D'Haveloose Xavier
19) Bakelandt Klaas
20) Brouckaert Dries
21) Gereels Tibo

22) Lietaert Joren

23) Derdaele Karel

24) Van de Voorde Jelle
25) Baeyens Tristan
26) Verschaeve Demmy
27) Callant Tom

28) Verleye Cederick
29) Notredame Nigel
30) Callaert Tom

Lidnr
2432
2439
2440
2368
2443
2369
2372
2364
2438
2433
2658
2430
2431
2371
2366
2365
2429
2442
2425
2427
2428
2370
2373
2434
2435
2452
2459
2453
2460
2461

Geb datum
1/03/1993
3/11/1998
8/08/1994
13/03/1993
23/10/1996
16/09/1994
29/03/1998
27/06/1998
25/06/1994
10/09/1998
4/04/2002
14/05/1998
21/01/1992
19/03/1996
12/04/1991
9/10/2001
9/01/2002
9/06/1999
11/09/1992
28/11/1987
13/01/1987
13/02/2002
25/06/1997
22/04/2003
19/10/2001
2/07/1993
9/01/1998
7/08/1998
16/10/1998
30/12/1996

Kaart

TA 20878, 16
TA 20398
TA 20879, 16

16
4-8



Club

reeks

voorzitter

sekretaris

Lokaal

Kleur

Aangesloten leden

zaterdag 20 januari 2024

K.V.K.Ettelgem'68

TWEE
Devlieghere Kurt

Mariastraat 44 8460 Oudenburg 059266721

0474513590
Baelde Johan

Heidekruidstraat 10 8210 Zedelgem 050275013

0485624633

Kantiene (Terrein)
Vijfwegstraat 8460 Ettelgem

Groen/Wit

Naam

1) Hallaert Leroy

2) Brissinck Mathias

3) Dedrie Floris

4) Devlieghere Jari

5) Devriendt Henk

6) Sabbe Peter

7) Van der Perre Frederik
8) Devlieghere Kurt

9) Pinho Nuno

10) Desot Maxim

11) Despodt Hans

12) Crabbe Dylan

13) Labath Kobe

14) Labens Glenn

15) Matsaert Jimmy

16) Moeyaert Angelo

17) Monteiro Jorge Alexamdresantos
18) Duchi Ewout

19) Ciammaichella Nicolas
20) Vanderhaeghe Maxim
21) Staelens Brent

22) Osaer Mike

23) Depla Karel

24) Altartoori Mohammed
25) Mekonen Luul

26) Mekonen Michiel

27) Gysbrecht Simon

28) Kasputian Oleksandr
29) Santos Albert Tiago
30) Hammouda Bashar
31) Loureiro Santos Vitor

Lidnr
2109
1545
1531
5181
1544
5183
5337
20829
5342
5155
1527
1539
1542
5147
1541
1687
2127
2128
2533
2112
2113
2114
2110
2465
2469
2470
2764
2763
2115
2769
2770

Geb datum
10/03/1983
9/03/1992
15/06/1989
1/11/1992
21/03/1990
4/04/1978
10/05/1976
24/04/1965
16/08/1986
23/04/1992
20/04/1975
5/01/2001
1/02/1987
6/07/1991
29/07/1988
26/03/1987
11/05/1974
3/05/1993
25/01/1991
23/01/1991
31/03/1994
12/02/1988
26/02/1997
9/05/1997
21/06/1964
24/08/1993
28/09/1995
22/05/1998
28/04/1992
10/10/2000
28/05/1980

Kaart

TA 21420

TA 20828

TA



Club

reeks

voorzitter

sekretaris

Lokaal

Kleur

Aangesloten leden

zaterdag 20 januari 2024

V.K.Bistro 't Vliegplein

TWEE
De Block Frederiek

Populierenlaan 10 8400 Oostende

Maertens Ronny

Stuiverstraat 446 8400 Oostende

0470867602
't Vliegplein

Steensedijk 253 8400 Oostende 0059805715

Rood

Naam

1) Raes Killian

2) Saudemont Sean

3) Aspeslagh Niels

4) Maertens Ronny

5) Ingelbrecht Jeroen

6) De Block Cedrick

7) De Block Frederiek

8) Ondane Elie

9) Brasseur Arno

10) Hubert Jurgen

11) Verdonck Simon

12) Bobo Getro

13) Mabiala Tumbu Rosser
14) Muylle Levi

15) Camara Mohammed
16) Akum Derime

17) Zubaru Conten Khalid
18) Kayembe Kabonbo Pascal
19) Moposa Kayembe Exauce
20) Tambu Tamaku

21) Jeaphy Manienza

22) Bobo Elize

23) Bobo Enoch

24) Sharifi Shahram

25) Gael Tokou

26) Laurens Ranie

27) Odah Kokkou Etienne
28) Aka Jeanny Claude
29) Blanckaert Droonja
30) Huremovic Emir

31) Shukruzzo Zakhimov
32) Joaquin Jessy

Lidnr
2492
5889
1029
20459
1766
1782
1806
2602
1904
2233
5483
2244
2245
1902
2696
2695
2284
2286
2287
2288
2480
2481
2482
2697
2698
20339
2490
2491
20340
2487
2488
2489

Geb datum
7/12/1998
24/05/1993
18/11/1989
5/05/1950
17/04/1988
27/03/1990
18/08/1994
7/12/1994
25/05/1996
10/02/1994
9/03/1993
3/12/1995
3/03/1999
30/06/1993
12/05/1986
12/09/1993
13/02/1998
19/04/1990
4/08/2004
20/07/1995
20/04/1996
12/02/2001
5/05/1997
16/03/2002
20/01/1990
9/12/1993
17/04/1996
26/01/1994
22/12/1992
28/04/2002
9/04/2002
31/12/2001

Kaart

TA
TA 20683

TA 20682 - 1-2
9

2,6
2-5
15

14

19

TA



